
2024 JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Brandeis/Medina Valley/O'Connor Judson HS Saturday, January 27, 2024 Brandeis/Medina Valley/O'Connor Judson MS
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Alamo Heights-4:30/ Holmes-7:30 Judson HS Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Alamo Heights/ Holmes Judson MS
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Warren/Harlan MacArthur HS

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Judson-4:30/Southwest- 6pm Southwest HS
Saturday, February 10, 2024 ALUMNI GAME/Intersquad Judson Saturday, February 10, 2024 Intersquad Judson
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 7:00 PM Buda Hays Hays Tuesday, February 13, 2024 5:00 PM Buda Hays Hays

February 15-17, 2024 Brenham Tournament 

February 22-24, 2024  Dripping Springs Tournament 

February 29-March 2, 2024 Judson/East Central Tournament

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 7:00 PM East Central East Central Tuesday, March 5, 2024 5:00 PM East Central East Central

Saturday, March 9, 2024
9-11 AM Davenport

Judson Saturday, March 9, 2024
10-11:30 AM Bowie

Judson MS
2:30-4:30 PM Bowie 11:45 AM-1:15 PM Davenport

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 2:00 PM Clemens Judson Tuesday, March 12, 2024 NOON Clemens Judson
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 1:00 PM Calallen Judson
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7:00 PM San Marcos San Marcos Tuesday, March 19, 2024 5:00 PM San Marcos San Marcos 
Friday, March 22, 2024 7:00 PM Steele Steele Friday, March 22, 2024 5:00 PM Steele Steele

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 7:00 PM New Braunfels Judson Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:00 PM New Braunfels Judson
Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:00 PM East Central Judson Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:00 PM East Central Judson

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 7:00 PM Clemens Clemens Tuesday, April 2, 2024 5:00 PM Clemens Clemens
Friday, April 5, 2024 7:00 PM San Marcos Judson Friday, April 5, 2024 5:00 PM San Marcos Judson
Friday, April 12, 2024 7:00 PM Steele Judson Friday, April 12, 2024 5:00 PM Steele Judson
Friday, April 19, 2024 7:00 PM New Braunfels New Braunfels Friday, April 19, 2024 5:00 PM New Braunfels New Braunfels

Theresa Urbanovsky Head Coach Dr. Milton Fields III Superintendent
Nicole Shedd  Assistant Coach Triva Corrales Executive Athletic Director

Stephanie Valero  Assistant Coach Joe Gutierrez Principal
Morgan Montoya  Assistant Coach Tina Camacho Athletic Coordinator

Athletic Trainers David Sticklebault; Bonnie Huerta
District 27-6A District 27-6A


